


White Cherry Blossom Spray

Chosen for its realism
Handcrafted

from our popular ‘Recipe Collection’

Code: 20137
Dimensions: 25L x 28W x 124H

Description

This is the White Cherry Blossom Spray. A tall and bountiful spray of white blooms, chosen for its realism. This beautiful blossom stem will add height and joyful spring
vibes to any arrangement.

Specification

Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
CBM:
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25cm
124cm
28cm

0.14kg
03110

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140013786
Burgundy
Fabric, Plastic
12

144



