





White Cherry Blossom Spray

Handcrafted

from our popular 'Recipe Collection'

Code: 20137 Dimensions: 25L x 28W x 124H

Description

Specification

Length: 25cm Barcode: 5050140013786 Height: 124cm Colour: Burgundy Width: 28cm Material: Fabric, Plastic Weight: 0.14kg Inner Qty: 12 CBM: 0.3110 Outer Qty: 144				
Width: 28cm Material: Fabric, Plastic Weight: 0.14kg Inner Qty: 12	Length:	25cm	Barcode:	5050140013786
Weight: 0.14kg Inner Qty: 12	Height:	124cm	Colour:	Burgundy
	Width:	28cm	Material:	Fabric, Plastic
CBM: 0.3110 Outer Qty: 144	Weight:	0.14kg	Inner Qty:	12
	CBM:	0.3110	Outer Qty:	144

